



BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043, Tamilnadu, INDIA

Telephone : 0422 - 2435555 E-mail : shares@bannarimills.com

Website : www.bannarimills.com CIN : L17111TZ1989PLC002476 GSTRN : 33AAACB8513A1ZE

BASML/SEC/507/NSE & BSE/2021-22

11.8.2021

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

BSE Limited
Floor25
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: BASML

Scrip Code: 532674

Dear Sir,

Sub: Advertisement in Newspaper - reg.

We are enclosing copy of Extract of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 advertised in the following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard dt: 11.8.2021 in English
2. Makkal Kural dt: 11.8.2021 in Tamil

Kindly take on record the above information.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

**N KRISHNARAJ
COMPANY SECRETARY**

Encl: as above

SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED
 CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429
 Regd. & Corp. Office: Global Inbony Park, 7th Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr NGR Satal, Kambanchavadi, Perungudi,
 Chennai - 600 096. Phone: +91 44-24543500 | Email: info@saksoft.com | Website: www.saksoft.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021		Quarter ended 31.03.2021		Quarter ended 30.06.2020		Year ended 31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	10,960.65	10,010.98	8,477.03	8,477.03	36,989.66			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,682.15	1,584.23	1,313.55	1,313.55	5,839.21			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,682.15	1,584.23	1,313.55	1,313.55	5,839.21			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,766.78	1,291.88	1,212.88	1,212.88	4,544.27			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,024.25	1,482.96	892.29	892.29	5,487.11			
Equity Share Capital	587.18	955.75	994.20	955.75				
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):								
(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.97	1.28	1.21	1.21	15.88			
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.64	1.17	0.96	0.96	13.52			

Place Chennai
 Date: August 10, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Chairman & Managing Director

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 252, Muttappalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043.
 Telephone: (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail: acct9@bannarimills.com
 CIN: L17111T21999PLC002475 Website: www.bannarimills.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	20,088.77	25,923.60	10,730.02	10,730.02	25,292.23	25,292.23	27,871.98	13,78,14 (1,202.98)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	866.43	1,395.53	(2,706.12)	(2,706.12)	2,542.44	1,521.56	(2,822.17)	(1,202.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	866.43	1,395.53	(2,706.12)	(2,706.12)	2,542.44	1,521.56	(2,822.17)	(1,202.98)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,228.76	1,846.26	(2,292.60)	(2,292.60)	1,925.21	1,271.41	(2,381.20)	(1,808.35)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,232.22	1,212.30	2,292.60	1,008.36	1,546.15	1,546.15	(2,381.20)	(942.86)
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):								
7	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.57	1.57	1.57	1.57	1.57	1.57	1.57	1.57
8	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.17	1.17	1.17	1.17	1.17	1.17	1.17	1.17

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : 10.08.2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 S.V. Arumugam
 Managing Director
 DIN: 0002454

RP - Sanjiv Goenka Group
 Spencer's Retail Limited
 CIN: L74999IN2017PLC2193355
 Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001
 Website: www.spencersretail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income (including other income)	57,479.24	61,603.27	55,471.40	248,145.90
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(18,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,367.62)	(3,469.86)	(5,469.05)	(18,420.43)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,355.04)	(3,453.37)	(5,462.80)	(18,385.18)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(2,371.40)	(3,431.46)	(5,491.91)	(16,450.60)
Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	4,506.60	4,506.60	3,976.71	4,506.60
Other equity				14,126.59
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹): (Face value of ₹ 5 each)				
Basic	(2.61)*	(3.83)*	(6.76)*	(18.97)
Diluted	(2.82)*	(3.84)*	(6.77)*	(18.99)

Notes:
 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	(Rs. in lakhs, except as otherwise stated)			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income (including other income)	49,313.69	53,929.19	44,634.86	211,613.21
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,879.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,879.37)	(12,793.12)
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,694.84)	(2,437.99)	(4,879.37)	(12,793.12)
Total comprehensive loss for the period	(1,711.48)	(2,398.20)	(4,714.82)	(12,859.68)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com).

By Order of the Board
 Davendra Chawla
 Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: August 10, 2021
 DIN: 03586196

CENTURYPLY
 CENTURY PLYBOARDS (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L20101WB1982PLC034435
 Regd. Office: P-15/1, Taratala Road, Kolkata - 700088; Phone: 033-39403950; Fax: 033-24015556;
 Email: kolkata@centuryply.com; website: www.centuryply.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from Operations	45,379.19	74,278.42	20,528.92	21,417.87	46,277.43	75,523.38	20,759.93	21,476.33
2 Net Profit before Exceptional Item and Tax	4,707.42	11,168.11	(1,386.56)	37,763.75	4,426.95	11,503.00	1,717.06	27,138.85
3 Net Profit after Exceptional Item and before tax	4,707.42	11,168.11	(1,386.56)	36,082.71	4,426.95	11,503.00	1,717.06	25,957.81
4 Net Profit after tax	3,388.73	8,323.32	(849.17)	19,206.47	3,107.35	8,694.32	(1,179.66)	19,121.84
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,374.77	8,432.44	(857.80)	19,150.64	3,285.80	8,669.37	(1,177.53)	18,525.24
6 Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27	2,225.27
7 Other Equity	-	-	1,24,263.35	-	-	-	-	1,24,514.66
8 Earnings Per Share for the period (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)								
1 Basic & diluted	1.53	3.75	(0.38)	8.64	1.41	3.90	(0.51)	8.62

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2021 and have been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2. The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend @ of ₹ 1/- per share of face value of ₹ 1/- each, aggregating ₹ 2,221.73 lacs for the FY 2020-21.
 3. In earlier years, the Company had claimed refund of 50% of differential excise duty paid in cash for its plywood unit in north-east India on the basis of favourable decision by Hon'ble Justice G. J. Sridharan, who was later overruled by Hon'ble Supreme Court in the case of M/S V.V.F. Limited & others versus the Union of India. However, the Hon'ble Supreme Court, vide its judgment dated 22 April 2020, has reversed its earlier decision in the case of M/S V.V.F. Limited, mentioned herein, and allowed the subsequent and amended notifications issued by revenue authority which replaced the 100% excise duty refund benefit as envisaged in original notification no. 20/2007, with refund equivalent to specified percentage of excise duty payable based on value addition and held that the amended notifications was clarificatory in nature and is not hit by doctrine of promissory estoppel. Based on the legal advice obtained by the Company from External Counsel, as well as its own assessment, consequent liability may arise for refund/reversal of amount. Income which was previously recognized in the books of accounts, amounting to ₹ 1,181.04 lacs, was reversed in previous financial year.
 4. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figure in respect of the full financial year ended 31st March, 2021 and unaudited published year to date figure for the nine months upto 31st December, 2020, which were subjected to limited review as required under the Listing Regulations.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.centuryply.com).
 6. Previous period figures have been re-arranged / re-grouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures.

Date: 10th August, 2021
 Place: Kolkata

For Century Plyboards (India) Limited
 Sanjay Agarwal
 CEO & Managing Director

Balmer Lawrie Investments Ltd.
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 Ph:(033) 2222-5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com
 Website: www.blinv.com
 CIN: L65999WB2001GOI093759

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ending June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ending June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter Ending March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 Months Ending June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	157.00	159.52	223.21	478.25	497.05	543.36	287.44	1612.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	75.50	133.47	200.90	8612.53	4447.02	9953.89	(446.51)	16235.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	75.50	133.47	200.90	8612.53	4447.02	9953.89	(446.51)	16235.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	55.50	125.20	149.40	8462.16	3642.16	7541.88	(373.35)	12065.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	55.50	125.20	149.40	8462.16	3641.44	7486.06	(372.04)	12011.22
6	Equity Share Capital	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				15549.04				107577.98
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in ₹) (not annualised)								
1 Basic	0.25	0.58	0.67	38.12	10.48	21.52	(0.43)	35.92	
2 Diluted	0.25	0.58	0.67	38.12	10.48	21.52	(0.43)	35.92	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 are as per the modified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2021.
 2. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021.
 3. The figures of the quarter ended 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended on 31.03.2021 and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter i.e. December 31, 2020 of previous financial year.
 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged where ever necessary.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter & Three Months Ended June 30, 2021 are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bse-india.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.blinv.com).
 6. The audited accounts for the previous year ending March 31, 2021 are subject to the review by the C&AO under Section 143(6) of the Companies Act, 2013.

Place: Kolkata
 Date: August 10, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Balmer Lawrie Investments Limited
 (Sandeep Das)
 Director
 DIN: 0627791

Business Standard
 newspaper delivering safely
 to homes and offices

For details, SMS reachbs to 57575
 or email order@bsmail.in

Business Standard
 Insight Out

